to execute and cornplete the Works and remedy any defects therein in
conformity in all respects with the provisions of the Contract.

3. The Employer hereby covenants to pay the Conlractor in consideration of the
execulion and completion of the Works and the remedying of defects of of
Tanzania Shillings Four hundred seventy eight million, one hundred twenty
seven thousand, five hundred shillings only (Tsh. 478,127,500.00), VAT

exclusive, wherein the Contract Price or such other sum as may beccme
payable under the provisions of the Contract at the time and in the manner
prescribed by the Conhact.

4. The Contract Duration shall be Fizte (5) manths from conlnte'ncenrcnt dflte.